INDIVIDUAL CUTS (priced per Ib)
Bottom Round
Brisket

Chuck Roast

Chuck Roll
DogBones

Eye of Round

Fat

Flank Steak

Flat Iron

Ground Beef-80/20
Ground Beef- Aged/Lean
Ground Beef- Pre Made Patties 3/1
Hanging Tender
Heart

Liver

New York Steak
Oxtail

Prime Rib Roast

Rib Eye Steaks
Shank/Soup Bones
Short Ribs

Sirloin Flap Steak
Sirloin Tip Roast
Sirloin Tip Steaks
Skirt Steak

Stew Meat
T-Bone/Porterhouse
Tenderloin Roast
Tenderloin Steak
Tongue

Top Round

Top Sirloin Roast
Top Sirloin Steak
TRITIP Roast

TRI Tip Steak

2023 Prices
$6.50
$7.48
$6.55
$6.50
$1.25
$5.99
$1.25
$9.49

$12.50
$5.00
$5.25
$6.00
$6.99
$3.00
$3.00
$12.99
$7.00
$12.99
$16.50
$3.99
$5.50
$7.48
$6.50
$7.99
$8.99
$5.50
$16.50
$15.00
$22.00
$7.00
$6.50
$6.99
$10.50
$8.50
$9.78

VARIETY BOX OPTIONS

Box Price

Small Box

$110.00

5 lbs ground beef

5 lbs assorted steaks

3 lbs (1) roast

Medium Box

$200.00

10 Ibs ground beef

10 Ibs assorted steaks

3 lbs (1) roast

Large Box

$375.00

20 Ibs ground beef

20 Ibs assorted steaks

6 lbs(2) roast

Burger Box

$75.00

15 Ibs ground beef

Packaged by the pound

Patty Box

$60.00

10 Ibs hamburger patties

Third pound patties (3 per pack)




