INDIVIDUAL CUTS (priced per lb)	2023 Prices
Bottom Round	\$6.50
Brisket	\$7.48
Chuck Roast	\$6.55
Chuck Roll	\$6.50
Dog Bones	\$1.25
Eye of Round	\$5.99
Fat	\$1.25
Flank Steak	\$9.49
Flat Iron	\$12.50
Ground Beef-80/20	\$5.00
Ground Beef- Aged/Lean	\$5.25
Ground Beef- Pre Made Patties 3/1	\$6.00
Hanging Tender	\$6.99
Heart	\$3.00
Liver	\$3.00
New York Steak	\$12.99
Oxtail	\$7.00
Prime Rib Roast	\$12.99
Rib Eye Steaks	\$16.50
Shank/Soup Bones	\$3.99
Short Ribs	\$5.50
Sirloin Flap Steak	\$7.48
Sirloin Tip Roast	\$6.50
Sirloin Tip Steaks	\$7.99
Skirt Steak	\$8.99
Stew Meat	\$5.50
T-Bone/Porterhouse	\$16.50
Tenderloin Roast	\$15.00
Tenderloin Steak	\$22.00
Tongue	\$7.00
Top Round	\$6.50
Top Sirloin Roast	\$6.99
Top Sirloin Steak	\$10.50
TRI TIP Roast	\$8.50
TRI Tip Steak	\$9.78

VARIETY BOX OPTIONS	Box Price
Small Box	\$110.00
5 lbs ground beef	
5 lbs assorted steaks	
3 lbs (1) roast	
Medium Box	\$200.00
10 lbs ground beef	
10 lbs assorted steaks	
3 lbs (1) roast	
Large Box	\$375.00
20 lbs ground beef	
20 lbs assorted steaks	
6 lbs (2) roast	
Burger Box	\$75.00
15 lbs ground beef	
Packaged by the pound	
Patty Box	\$60.00
10 lbs hamburger patties	
Third pound patties (3 per pa	nck)